SoCal Procurement Alliance

City Title Contact Email Phone Address

12 Journey, Suite 100, Aliso
Viejo, CA 92656

Kari 200 S. Anaheim Blvd, Ste.
. . . H . - - . !
City of Anaheim Purchasing Agent Bouffard kbouffard@anaheim.net 714-765-5222 620, Anaheim, CA 92805

Assistant Purchasing John ivasquez@anaheim.net 714-765-5216 200 S. Anaheim Blvd, Ste.
Vasquez ' : 620, Anaheim, CA 92805

Alicia 1 Civic Center Circle, 3rd
. . . . _ _ 4
City of Brea Budget Manager Brenner purchasing@cityofbrea.net 714-990-7714 floor, Brea, CA 92821.5732

6650 Beach Boulevard,
maverell@buenapark.com 714-562-3740  Second Floor, Buena Park, CA
90621

City of Aliso Viejo Finance Director Ann Eifert AEifert@avcity.org 949-425-2520

City of Anaheim

Mark L.

City of Buena Park Purchasing Manager Averell

6650 Beach Boulevard,
mguzman@buenapark.com 714-562-3741 | Second Floor, Buena Park, CA
90621

City of Buena Park Mary Coles-
Guzman
400 South Vicentia Avenue,
Yasmin.Lopez@coronaca.gov (951) 736-2272 Suite 320
Corona, CA 92882

Yasmin

City of Corona Purchasing Manager Ty

Carol 77 Fair Drive Room 100,

City of Costa Mesa Finance Director carol.molina@costamesaca.gov 714-754-5036

Molina Costa Mesa, California 92626

. : . Cathleen 77 Fair Drive Room 100,
City of Costa Mesa Purchasing Supervisor Serrano cathleen.serrano@costamesaca.gov 714-754-5062 Costa Mesa, California 92626

Stephanie stephanie.urueta@costamesaca.gov 714-754-5305 /7 Fair Drive Room 100,

City of Costa Mesa Buyer Urueta Costa Mesa, California 92626
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Title Contact

Mike 77 Fair Drive Room 100,

City of Costa Mesa Buyer Fuentes mike.fuentes@costamesaca.gov 714-754-5310 Costa Mesa, California 92626

Asst. Director of Donna 5275 Orange Avenue
City of Cypress Flnanst;i\ﬁ(czgmln. Mullally dmullally@cypressca.org 714-229-6709 Cypress, CA 90630

. . . . Sheryl . . 33282 Golden Lantern, Dana
. . - - .
City of Dana Point Accounting Supervisor Mariano smariano@danapoint.org 949-248-3508 Point, CA 92629

St. Accounting Larissa 12363 Limonite Avenue,
Technician Lopez el 951-703-4462 Eastvale, CA 91752

City of Eastvale

City of Fountain Management Analyst/ Amanda . 10200 Slater Avenue,
. . . !@ ! g = = .
Valley Purchasing Officer McCall amanda.mccall@fountainvalley.or 714-593-4413 Fountain Valley, CA 92708

Budget & Purchasing Steven 303 W. Commonwealth Ave.,

City of Fullerton Savalos@cityoffullerton.com 714-738-6565

Manager Avalos Fullerton, CA 92832

City of Fullerton Supervisor Jose jose.a.gonzalez@cityoffullerton.com 303 W. Commonwealth Ave,,
¥ P Gonzalez Fullerton, CA 92832

City of Fullerton Purchasing CKE:?; karen.chung@cityoffullerton.com 303 \::Vu.”Ceorgr:ong:za;tathve.,

. . Sandra . 11222 Acacia Parkway
. - _ 7
City of Garden Grove | Purchasing Manager Segawa sandras@ggcity.org 714-741-5050 Garden Grove, CA 92840

2000 Main Street,
Cody.Hernandez@surfcity-hb.org 714-960-8878 Huntington Beach, California
92648

City of Irvine Purchasing Agent bbrown@cityofirvine.org 949-724-6474 1 Civie C%?Z;Zgaga’ Irvine,
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City Title Contact Email Phone Address

1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine,

City of Irvine Senior Buyer Stacey Chou schou@cityofirvine.org 949-724-6037 CA 92606

1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine,

. . . n H H H . - -
City of Irvine Senior Buyer CBernal@cityofirvine.org 949-724-6146 CA 92606

1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine,
CA 92606

City of Irvine HYu@cityofirvine.org 949-724-6180 1 Civie Cecr:‘cegrzzgnéa Irvine,

110 E. La Habra Boulevard, La
Habra, CA 90631

City of Irvine Buyer Connie Hu chu@cityofirvine.org 949-724-6254

City of La Habra Finance Director Shannon ContactlLaHabra@lahabraca.gov 562-383-4050

Assistant to the City | Ryan Hallett 7822 Walker Street, La

City of La Palma Manager Hinton rhallett-hinton@cityoflapalma.or 714-690-3337 Palma, CA 90623

505 Forest Avenue, Laguna
Beach, California 92651

. . Shannon . . 505 Forest Avenue, Laguna
. . - - . .
City of Laguna Beach Finance Manager Espinoza sespinoza@lagunabeachcity.net 949-497-0319 Beach, California 92651

. . . . Eric . . 24035 El Toro Road, Laguna
City of Laguna Hills Finance Director Hendrickson ehendrickson@lagunahillsca.gov 949-707-2623 Hills, CA 92653

City of Laguna Beach | Procurement Officer Eva Pierce epierce@lagunabeachcity.net 949-715-1379

Trevor 30111 Crown Valley Parkway,

City of Laguna Niguel Finance Director ) tagrelius@cityoflagunaniguel.org (949) 362-4358

Agrelius Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

. . . Jarod . . . 30111 Crown Valley Parkway,
L . -362-
City of Laguna Niguel  Purchasing Manager Nozawa jnozawa@cityoflagunaniguel.org 949-362-4359 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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City
City of Laguna
Woods

City of Lake Forest

City of Long Beach

City of Long Beach

City of Los Alamitos

City of Mission Viejo

City of Mission Viejo
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Title

City Manager

Management Analyst
(Finance Department)

Assistant
Administrative Analyst
Il

Buyer Il

Finance Director

Administrative
Services Manager

Administrative
Services Analyst
(Purchasing)

Contact

Chris Macon

John Meza

Anthony
Delgado

Elisa
Laderos

Craig
Koehler

Susan
Knudson

Sherry
Merrifield

Email

CMacon@cityoflagunawoods.org

jmeza@Ilakeforestca.gov

anthony.r.delgado@longbeach.gov

Elisa.Landeros@Ilongbeach.gov

ckoehler@cityoflosalamitos.org

sknudson@cityofmissionviejo.org

smerrifield@cityofmissionviejo.org

Phone

949-639-0525

949-282-5211

562-570-5486

562-431-3538 x
222

949-470-3096

949-470-3059

Address

24264 El Toro Road, Laguna
Woods, California 92637

25550 Commercentre Dr.
#100, Lake Forest, CA 92630

411 W. Ocean Blvd, 6™ Floor
| Long Beach, CA 90802

411 W. Ocean Blvd, 6 Floor
| Long Beach, CA 90802

3191 Katella Avenue, Los
Alamitos, CA 90720

200 Civic Center, Mission
Viejo, CA 92691

200 Civic Center, Mission
Viejo, CA 92691
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Contact i Phone

. Purchasing & . L .

City of Newport Contracts Jennifer janderson@newportbeachca.gov 949-644-3080 100 Civic Center Drive,
Beach . Anderson Newport Beach, CA 92660
Administrator

City of Newport ) Shaun 100 Civic Center Drive,
Beach Senior Buyer iy stormey@newportbeachca.gov 949-644-3087 Newport Beach, CA 92660

City of Newport Marlene 100 Civic Center Drive,
@ p hca.g 49-644- 1
Beach Burns mburns@newportbeachca.gov 949-644-308 Newport Beach, CA 92660

City <§e|:<zhwport Buyer I jbnguyen@newportbeachca.gov 949-644-3065 100 Civic Center Drive,

Nguyen Newport Beach, CA 92660
E.B i

Wanda : 300 E. Chapman Ave.,
Alvarez walvarez@cityoforange.org 714-744-2266 Orange, CA 92866

Connie 300 E. Chapman Ave.,
B 1 22
City of Orange uyer Rodriguez crodriguez@cityoforange.org 714-744-2249 Orange, CA 92866

Jennifer 401 E. Chapman Ave.
D
City of Placentia irector of Finance e jlampman@placentia.org Placentia, CA 92870

City of Rancho Santa . . Stefanie . 22112 El Paseo, Rancho
. . = - .
Margarita Director of Finance Turner sturner@cityofrsm.org 949-635-1808 Santa Margarita, CA 92688

. Matt 910 Calle Negocio, San
City of San Clemente = Management Analyst schmelzel schmelzelm@san-clemente.org 949-218-9601 Clemente, CA 92673

City of Orange Purchasing Officer
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City Title Contact Email Phone

City of San Clemente City Manager Andy Hall halla@san-clemente.org 949-361-8341

Deputy Director of

; Albie Udom
Finance

City of San Jose albie.udom@sanjoseca.gov 408-535-7059

Chief Financial Officer
/ City Treasurer

City of San Juan

. 949-443-6301
Capistrano

SJC-FS-CustomerService

City of Santa Ana Purchasing Supervisor  Karla Lopez klopezl0@santa-ana.org 714-647-5329

City of Santa Ana 714-647-5466

MOrneIassanta—ana.or

Megan
B

Jacques
Lam

City of Santa Ana Buyer JLam@santa-ana.org 714-647-5467

Ngoc Long

City of Santa Ana Do Le

Assistant Buyer 714-647-5469

NLe5@santa-ana.org

City of Santa Ana Assistant Buyer Abel Morfin AMorfin@santa-ana.org 714-647-5468

City of Seal Beach Director of Finance Barbara barenado@sealbeachca.gov >62-431-2527
Arenado x1311

Rev. 8/20/2024

Address

910 Calle Negocio, San
Clemente, CA 92673

200 E. Santa Clara St.
San José, CA 95113

32400 Paseo Adelanto, San
Juan Capistrano, CA 92675

20 Civic Center Plaza, Room
429, Santa Ana, California
92701

20 Civic Center Plaza, Room
429, Santa Ana, California
92701

20 Civic Center Plaza, Room
429, Santa Ana, California
92701

20 Civic Center Plaza, Room
429, Santa Ana, California
92701

20 Civic Center Plaza, Room
429, Santa Ana, California
92701

211 Eighth St, Seal Beach, CA
90740
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City Title Contact Email Phone Address

Alai 2-431-2527 211 Eighth | Beach, CA
City of Seal Beach Finance Manager dind ahoang@sealbeachca.gov 262-431-25 'ght 2275:8 I,

Michelle 7800 Katella Avenue,

City of Stanton Finance Director Bannigan Mbannigan@stantonca.gov 714-890-4226 Stanton, CA 90680

DGPUtY Director of Sean Tran stran@tustinca.org 714-573-3078 Sl Sl WK, ST
Finance CA 92780

. . . . Jennifer . . 300 Centennial Way, Tustin
City of Tustin Director of Finance King king@tustinca.or 714-573-3045 CA 92780

17855 Santiago Blvd, Villa
Park, CA 92861

City of Tustin

City of Villa Park Director of Finance Lee Siow Isiow@Vvillapark.org 714-998-1500

8200 Westminster Blvd.
City of Westminster Director of Finance Erin Backs ebacks@westminster-ca.gov 714-548-3185 Westminster, CA 92683

. . Assistant Finance Jennifer . : 8200 Westminster Blvd.
City of Westminster Director Anderson janderson@westminster-ca.gov 714-548-3186 Westminster, CA 92683

Finance Director/City Dianna 4845 Casa Loma Avenue,

. . i . - - .
City of Yorba Linda Treasurer Honeywell dhoneywell@yorbalindaca.gov 714-961-7141 Yorba Linda, CA 92886

Director of
Fullerton School Purchasing, Mike . 1401 W. Valencia Dr.
District Warehouse, Contracts McAdam Willce D ealsumn® i (o1 (IR BT Fullerton, CA 92833

& Reprographics

Inland Empire Director of Cita 10801 Sixth St. Rancho

Health Plan Procurergs:;— Supply Hendricks Cita.Hendricks@iehp.org (909) 256-6014 Cucamonga, CA 91730
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Inland Empire Procurement Contract Shawn Cox shawnmarie.cox@iehp.or 10801 Sixth St. Rancho
Health Plan Specialist II : L ~ Cucamonga, CA91730

Inland Empire Procurement Contract Lisa 10801 Sixth St. Rancho
Health Plan Specialist Il lisa.marroquin@iehp.org 909-819-8976 Cucamonga, CA 91730

Irvine Ranch Water Purchasing Subervisor Jesse muncy@irwd.com 3512 Michelson Drive, Irvine,
District gup Muncy Y CA 92612

1965 Placentia Ave, Costa
- . . _ Py )
Mesa Water District Senior Buyer Eva Pierce evap@mesawater.org 949-207-5461 Mesa, CA 92627

OC Department of Purchasing & Kristin 200 Kalmus Drive
kl . 714-966-414
Education Contracts Manager Lange ange@ocde.us 966 6 Costa Mesa, CA 92626

OC Department of Michele 200 Kalmus Drive
. . = -
Education Contracts Analyst Vargas mvargas@ocde.us 714-966-4143 Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Ontario Airport Procurement Assistant Cif:;lllann kcitalan@flyontario.com 909-544-5251 1923 E. Avion St

Ontario Airport Procurement Manager Susg;f St ssteyr@flyontario.com 909-544-5337 1923 E. Avion St

Orange County Fire Purchasing & Sara 1 Fire Authority Road
Authority Materials Manager Kennedy RERE IR 714-573-6641 Irvine, CA 92602

Orange County Fire Assistant Purchasing James 1 Fire Authority Road

. . I g i (EE . g = = .
Authority Agent Aguila amesaguila@ocfa.or 714-576-6647 Irvine, CA 92602
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City

Orange County Fire
Authority

Orange County Fire
Authority

Orange County Fire
Authority

Orange County
Power Authority

Orange County
Power Authority

South Orange
County Wastewater
Authority

South Coast Water
District

South Coast Water
District
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Title Contact

Assistant Purchasing Rothchild
Agent Ong

Buyer Juan Alcazar

Loanne

Steven

Management Analyst Halligan

Saul

Management Analyst :
& y Viramontes

Procurement/Contract Jeanette
Manager Cotinola

Purchasing Agent

Sara
Cardenas

Email

rothchildong@ocfa.org

juanalcazar@ocfa.org

loannekiyama@ocfa.org

shalligan@ocpower.org

sviramontes@ocpower.org

jcotinola@socwa.com

shuang@scwd.org

scardenas@scwd.org

Phone

714-573-6642

714-573-6643

949-767-8700

949-767-8711

949-234-5430

949-499-4555

Address

1 Fire Authority Road
Irvine, CA 92602

1 Fire Authority Road
Irvine, CA 92602

1 Fire Authority Road
Irvine, CA 92602

15642 Sand Canyon Ave.

P.O. Box 54283
Irvine, CA 92619-4283

15642 Sand Canyon Ave.
P.O. Box 54283
Irvine, CA 92619-4283

34156 Del Obispo Street,
Dana Point, CA 92629

31592 West Street, Laguna
Beach, CA 92651

31592 West Street, Laguna
Beach, CA 92651
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UCI Procurement Chief Procurement Snehal : 120 Theory, Suite 200
. . . I = .
Services Officer Bhatt e relne i @l 949-824-6516 Irvine, CA 92617
UCI Procurement Sourcing and Sarosh . . 120 Theory, Suite 200
. 49-824-7 .
Services Procurement Manager | Siganporia siganpos@uci.edu 949-8 606 Irvine, CA 92617
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